Snacks

MARKET FRESH v+

SEASOMAL FRUITS W/ LAVENDER YOGURT

or

CRISP VECETABLES W/ ROAST GARLIC HUMMUS

GREEN SMOOTHIE v
APPLE, CARROT, BANANA, DATE, OATMEAL, SPINACH
ALMOND mik

AVOCADO POPPERS v
JALAPENO DIP

POTATO 7078 v
SOUR CREMM, GREEW OMONS, BACON

BUFFALO WINGS 12ec

Urra Birgre, CLLERY, CARROT
BLUE CHIESE

Sandwiches

SERVED MITH SIDE SALAD

HAM ON THE RUW
CHEDDAR. ARUSULA, PUFF ROLL

BEAST MODE
SAUSAGE, EGE. BRIE, PICKLED OMON, BAGE

WAKA FLAKA v+
AVOCADO. CUCUMBER. TOMATO, BASH
QUINGA, LETTUCE, TORTILLA ESPECIAL

LGET
LETTUYCE, GUACAMOLE, BACON, TOMATO
Paw oF me

ROSTED CHICKEN
WATERCRESS, RED OMON,
WHOLE GRAIN DLIOMMAISE, SOFT BUN

0 BURGER
ALL BEEF PATTY, SPECIAL SAUCE
LETTYCE, CHEESE, PICKLES., OMONS

DOUYBLE D HOME-WRECKER
DOVBLE VOUR PLEASURE, DOVELE YOUR FUN

799

875

3

2650

199

§099

099

$9.99

£9.99

025

275

$16.76

S'ou_p / Salads

MINESTRONE v

BORLOTTI BEANGS, VEGETABLES
KALE, PARMESCAN

GRANG & GREENS 1

BrOWN RICE, QUINOA, AVOCADO. RADISH

CUCUMBER, KALE, ARYGULA, HEMP SEEDS
ROASTED CHICKEN 20

COBE

ROMANE, WATERCRESS, FGG, BACON,
TOMATO, CHICKEN, GODESS DRESSING

WARM POTATO
DUYCk CONFIT, ARYGULA, SPIVACH, SWISS CHEESE
ROASTED OMONS, MYSTARD VINAIGRETTE

860

8250
4325

395

56.95

pla.tz.':
2 LGGS ANV STULE

HOME FRIES, BACON OR SAUCAGE, TOAST 299
GREEN EGGS EHAM
POACHED EGGS, RPOASTED MUSHROOMS
SPIVACH, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, TOAST $/499
PRINCESS PANCAKES v
RASPBERRY JAM, ALMOND MARZIPAN
BACON OR SAUCAGE, TOAST 375
FRENCH FRENCH TOAST
HONEY ROASTED FRUT
BACON OR SAYSACE §/375
ROASTED PORK SHOULDER
Bromw ByTTER POTATOES, SAUTEED SPINACH
BYTTER POACHED TURMPS 775
CHICKEN LIVERS
CARAMELIZED OMONS, GREEN BEANS.,
MASHED POTATORS, PAN GRAVY £/5.99
V2 ROASTED CHICKEN
HOME FRIES, ROASTED VEGETABLES, HERE JUS 75
WILD MUSHROOM FRICASSEE v
GRITS, SEASONAL VECETABLES $/6.99
Sides
£6G6
ANV STULE, ON ANVTHING 299
CRICP BACON
qpce 8675
HOME FRIES v-
PIPPERS, OMONS, & SPICES $499
MASHED POTATOES v
w/ cravy 4475
GREEN BEANG v
OLWVE O, GARLIC, PICKLED OMON 625
ROASTED VEGETABLES v+
SEASONAL VEGETABLES, GREEN APPLE. £6.99
SIDE SALAD v-
MIXED GREENS, GODDECS DRECSING €625
FRIES v
Fancy saLr $499
Kids
SERVED MITH HOME FIRES, FRENCH FRIES OR FRUIT SALAD
M PRINCECS) PANCAKES v
RASPBIRRY, ALMOND MARZIPAN £8.99
FRENCH TOAST STICKS v
MAPLE SrRUP, SWEET YOGUYRT 899
GRILLED CHEESE v
Curopap £6.99
PBES
CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER & RASPBERRY JELLY £6.99

CHICKEN WINGS
CRISPY, CRUNCHY, Yinmy

5899



gcc @ Team

AAVORS

Vamita

CHocoLare

Srrawerery

Canor cap

PINT €999

WAFFLE CONE 725

TACO 725

SODA HoAar €650

MILKSHAKE €650

Bakerny | Sweets

BAGEL worcsen

CREAM CHEESE OR BUTTER & JAM 399

SMOKED TROUT, CAPERS, OMON £6.50

SCONFE cmerer

Bacow, CHEDDAR 4350

KOUIGN AMAMN crerer)

TRADITIONAL €625

COOKIE crerer

Brrrereweer CHOCOLATE CHP €350

MUFFN creree

BLyesrrey €350

CHEESECAKE wrecorvs

Sracomat Frur £6.99

COFFEE CAKFE cmerer)

ALMonND $499

Deinks

HOT COFFEE mr £cprecer) oz $2.99
160z 8350

WEVLAR COFFEE’

GRASS FED BYTTER, MCT Ol €5.99

CHOCOLATE MILK

Hor or coLp €325

JUICE

ApeLE Q75

Oraner €399

HOUYSE-MADE SODA

ROOTBEER 399

LEMON-LME €399

HIBISCUS-CRAPE €399

Leeox

DRAFT (1602)

ALE INDUSTRIES / TOwN BEER / KOLSCH
Drakes /1500 / PALE ALE
ORIGINAL PATTERNS / HAZE-A-TRON / HAZV 1PA

R 0z CANS

FLIANAY PUSHER / DRAKES

EAST By 174 / ALE INDUSTRIES

TACO TRYCK LAGER / DUSTBEOM. BREWING

16 0Z CANS

TOWN BEER KOLSCH / ALE INDUSTRIES
Cowwrry DR PISHER / ORIGINAL PATTERN
HAZY IPA / TEMESCAL BREWING

MARTO DOUBLE RED ALE / ORIGIVAL PATTERN

Wine

BUYBBLES
Mewcar Bryr, Cava

VaL oF Mew Brur, BOYREOGNE MOUSSEAUX
GRAPE-HIBISCUS MMOSA

WHITE
Emkroy Savvenon Brave, 2018, Somoma Couwry
ALowora Crarpomay 2018, MevooCmo

ROSE

Sem Rose 2019, Sanv Bemro Coumrv
Swv Lare RoSE 2019, Mewvoocmo Comiry

RED
Sogsrener Pwor Nome 2018, Sania Luen HicHanos

CANG
BLACKBERRY SANGRIA / COMMON CIDER

Farmereons FieLp Rep 2016, Susum VaLLey
FARMSTRONG. FIELD wiyTE MY S VaLLey

875
799
875

$6.25
$6.25
4425

9899
£9.25
£9.75
$9.25

$8.99
51099
£9.99

$8.99
$10.99

9899
1075

$899

9825
1550
$6.50

Kombucha, Cidew) Seltze

BLOOD ORANGE HARD CIDER, COMMON CIDER
PINEAPPLE GUAVA HARD CIDER, COMMON CIDER
RASPBERRY HARD SELTZER, CRAFT CLARITY

MEVER LEMON HARD SELTZER, CRAFT CLARITY

BLUEBERRY ACA! HARD KOMBUCHA, STRANGE BEAST60z)

725
25
$6.25

$6.25
8150



